
 

 

 

*Not a PNM Approved Supplier. Licensee may direct contract for FS&I work. 

 

Contractor Contact Name Phone Number Email Approved for Field Survey 
& Inspection (FS&I) 

ADB Companies Justin Conn C: (314)546-7071 jconn@adb-us.com X 

Circet USA Brandon Tolbert C: (770)639-4131 Brandon.tolbert@circetusa.com X 

Cobb Fendley Robert Matson O: (505)508-0786 
C: (505)389-4691 

rmatson@cobbfendley.com X 

Fullerton  Rafik Ishaya C: (847)493-9850 rishaya@fullerton-us.com X 

Kelly Cable Jay Amlong C: (512)492-2076 jamlong@kellycorpnm.com * 
Lightsett Brandon Biron O: (828)333-7249 

C: (828)398-8985 
bbiron@lightsett.com X 

TechServ Engineering Chase Borden C: (318)278-5535 cborden@techserv.com X 

    X 

    X 


